MK24-B-2-OE Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Standex-Meder Electronics MK24-B-2-OE Standex-Meder Electronics Supplier Standex-Meder Electronics Distributor
Standex-Meder Electronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MK24-B-2-OE
MANUFACTURER Standex-Meder Electronics
DESCRIPTION SWITCH REED SPST-NC 300MA 30V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SWITCHING DC 30V
VOLTAGE - SWITCHING AC 30V
TYPE Molded Body
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SIZE - BODY 0.197" L x 0.087" W x 0.102" H (5.00mm x 2.20mm x 2.60mm)
SERIES MK24
RELEASE TIME 0.15ms
RELEASE RANGE 10 ~ 35AT
POWER - RATED 3W
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OTHER NAMES
374-1136-2
9240100021
MK24B2OE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 115°C
OPERATE TIME 0.25ms
OPERATE RANGE 20 ~ 40AT
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - OVERALL 0.283" (7.20mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.102" (2.60mm)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Molded Body Reed Switch SPST-NC 20 ~ 40AT Operate Range 3W 300mA (AC/DC) 30V Surface
Mount
CURRENT - SWITCHING 300mA (AC/DC)
CURRENT - CARRY 500mA (AC/DC)
CIRCUIT SPST-NC
CAPACITANCE 0.1pF
MK24-B-2-OE
Part Number: MK24-B-2-OE
Manufacturer/Brand: Standex-Meder Electronics
Product description SWITCH REED SPST-NC 300MA 30V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.MK24-B-2-OE.pdf
2.MK24-B-2-OE.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MK24-B-2-OE
1.MK24-B-2-OE.pdf
2.MK24-B-2-OE.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MK24-C-3
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 300MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-9-UFL
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR U.FL BRKT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-B-3
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 300MA 30V
In stock:  135 pcs
RFQ
MK24-B-3-OE
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NC 300MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-A-1
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 100MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-C-2
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 300MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-A-2
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 100MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-A-3
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 100MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-D-1
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 300MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-B-2
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 300MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-B-1
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 300MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MK24-C-1
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 300MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ